0.0 | Startofroute 0.0
0.0 | WestBound @ Yellow flags! 0.2
0.2 | R onwood bridge NB 0.0
0.2 L on Josefa Ln WB Quiet Pleez! 0.2
0.4 | X Elena Rd to MixT path WB 0.7
1.1 L on Taaffe Rd WB @ pvmt 0.6
1.6 R on Altamont Rd WB 0.6
22 R on Black Mountain Rd NB 0.2
24 | L on Edgerton Rd NB 0.3
2.8 R onto paved path NB 0.1
2.9 | R on MixT path NB 0.2
3.1 L on 3 Forks Ln WB @ parrots! 0.0
3.2 | R on path to Page Mill NB 0.4
3.6 L on Paseo del Roble Dr WB 0.3
3.9 R on P-del Roble Tr WB @ MixT 0.5
44 L on JBde Anza Tr WB @ bridge 0.5
4.9 | R onJB de Anza Trail NB 0.3
5.1 L on Arastradero Rd WB @ pvmt 0.4
5.6 | L on Alpine Rd SB 0.7
6.3 | R on Hillbrook Dr WB 04
6.7 | L on Sausal Dr WB 0.2
7.0 | L onto MixT path WB @ posts 0.3
7.3 | L on GeorgiaLn SB @ pvmt 0.3
7.5 R on Portola Rd WB 0.3
7.8 | L on Willowbrook Dr SB 0.1
7.8 ' R into The Sequoias WB 0.0
7.9 | R-STOP @ Sequoias (8-10) > exit 0.0
7.9 R on Willowbrook Dr SB 0.8
8.7 ' R on Alpine Rd WB 24
11.1 | R on Alpine Rd MixT EB @ gate 0.8
11.9 | Walk @ 1st trail section 1.0
12.9 Walk @ 2nd trail section 0.7
13.6 | R on Page Mill Rd SB @ pvmt 0.7
14.2 X Skyline Blvd to Alpine Rd WB 1.3
15.6  R-STOP @ Alpine (<10am) > SB 2.2
17.7 ' EZ R on Alpine Rd WB 1.2
18.9 | Sharp Turns Ahead SLOW 2.8
21.7 S on Pescadero Ck Rd NB 1.1
229  EZ RonlaHonda Rd NB 0.6
23.5 0.0

' R-STOP @ La Honda (<10:30)
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R onla Hda Rd SB 0.7
242 | S onlaHonda RdWB 7.5
31.7 R on Stage Rd NB @ SG Store 1.2
329 | R onHwy 1 NB 1.6
344 | R onTunitas Ck Rd EB 1.0
354 R-STOP @ Bike Hut(<noon)>NB . 1.0
36.4 | BAIL = stay on Tunitas Ck Rd NB 0.0
36.4 L on Lobitos Ck Cutoff WB 1.7
38.1 | L onVerde Rd WB 0.3
384 R onHwy1NB 0.3
38.7 | R onVerde Rd EB 0.0
38.7 | L onVerde Rd NB (split w 100mi) 1.4
40.1 | R on Purisima Ck Rd EB 35
43.6 | R on Higgins Cyn Rd EB @ lot . 0.0
43.6 | Onto Purisima Ck Tr MixT EB ’ 4.2
47.9 R on Skyline Blvd SB @ pvmt 0.5
48.4 | R-STOP @ Skyline (<2pm) > XEB @ 0.0
48.4 | Onto Kings Mtn Rd EB - 0.1
48.5 | CAUTION! Steep DescentAhead | 5.0
534 | L on Woodside Rd EB 0.9
54.4 | R on Whiskey Hill Rd SB 1.4
558 |EZ RonSandHilRASB@Y 0.8
56.5 | S on Portola Rd SB 2.6
59.2 | R on Willowbrook Dr SB 0.1
59.2 | R into The Sequoias WB 0.0
59.3 | R-STOP @ Sequoias (2x) (<3pm) 0.1
59.3 L on Willowbrook Dr NB . 01
59.4 R on Portola Rd EB . 0.8
60.2 | L on Alpine Rd NB @ STOP! 1.
61.3 R on Arastradero Rd EB 2.0
63.3 | R on Page Mill Rd SB 1.9
65.2 | L on Altamont Rd EB - 22
67.4 | S on Moody Rd EB @ STOP! 03
67.7 S onto Foothill Campus EB 0.1
67.8 ' R on Perimeter Rd EB 0.1
67.9 | S on Perimeter Rd @ Circle 0.1
68.0 A Ron access Rd EB - 01
68.1 L on Rd NB @ Fiags! - 0.0
68.1  FINISH LINE 11 ' 0.0
68.1 | End of route 0.0




